
 

 

 

 

Lopez Lobos 

2023 

Varsity Baseball Schedule 
 

Date    Day   Opponent   Location Time__ 
#February 4, 2023  Saturday  Raymondville  Home  10:30am 

#February 6, 2023  Monday  Alumni   Home  6:00 pm 

#February 10, 2023 Friday  San Benito   Home  6:00 pm 

#February 14, 2023 Tuesday  Mission Veterans  Away            6:00 pm 

#February 17, 2023 Friday  Port Isabel   Away            6:00 pm 

*February 21, 2023 Tuesday  Edcouch-Elsa  Away            6:00 pm 

February 23–265, 2023 Thu-Sat  Port Isabel Tournament Away            TBA 

*February 28, 2023 Tuesday  Edcouch-Elsa   Home            6:00 pm 

March 2–4, 2023   Thu-Sat  Brownsville Tournament Home  TBA 

*March 7, 2023  Tuesday  Donna   Home  6:00 pm 

*March 10, 2023  Friday  Donna   Away  7:00 pm 

*March 14, 2023  Tuesday  Harlingen South  Away  6:00 pm 

*March 16, 2023  Thursday  Harlingen South            Home  7:00 pm 

*March 21, 2023  Tuesday  Pace     Away  6:00 pm 

*March 24, 2023  Friday  Pace    Home  7:00 pm 

*March 28, 2023  Tuesday  Porter   Home  6:00 pm 

*March 31, 2023  Friday  Porter    Away  7:00 pm 

*April 4, 2023  Tuesday  Veterans Memorial  Away  6:00 pm 

*April 6, 2023  Thursday  Veterans Memorial  Home  7:00 pm 

*April 11, 2023  Tuesday  Donna North            Home  6:00 pm 

*April 14, 2023  Friday  Donna North  Away  7:00 pm 

*April 18, 2023  Tuesday  Mercedes   Away  6:00 pm 

*April 21 2023  Friday  Mercedes              Home  7:00 pm 

*April 25, 2023  Tuesday  Weslaco East  Home  6:00 pm 

*April 28, 2023  Friday  Weslaco East            Away  7:00 pm 
                                                                 #Scrimmage Games *District Games 

 

Principal: Aimee Garza-Limon                Head Coach: Victor Hugo Martinez 

Athletic Director: Gilberto Leal                           Assistant Coaches: Rafael Gonzalez 

            Athletic Coordinator: Shaun Tarantola            Ismael Trevino, Mague Trevino 

   RESPECT THE GAME! 


